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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

17

17

KOR - Korea

TPE - Chinese Taipei

CHN - PR China

GER - Germany

USA - USA

IND - India

MEX - Mexico

GBR - Great Britain

FRA - France

INA - Indonesia

ITA - ltaly

JPN - Japan

POL - Poland

RUS - Russia

TUR - Turkey

UKR - Ukraine

ESP - Spain

GEO - Georgia

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

19A
19B
19C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

13A
13B
13C

18A
18B
18C

7A
7B
7C

16A
16B
16C

3A
3B
3C

12A
12B
12C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

14A

CHANG Hye Jin
KANG Chae Young
LEE Eun Gyeong

LEI Chien-Ying
PENG Chia-Mao
TAN Ya-Ting

AN Qixuan
CAO Hui
QI Yuhong

KROPPEN Michelle
RICHTER Elena
UNRUH Lisa

BROWN Mackenzie
LORIG Khatuna
MICKELBERRY Erin

BHAKAT Ankita
DAIMARY Promila
KUMARI Deepika

ROMAN Aida
VALENCIA Alejandra
VAZQUEZ Ana Paula

BETTLES Sarah
PIPER Eleanor
PITMAN Bryony

ADICEOM Audrey
GAUBIL Melanie
TELLIER Clémence

CHOIRUNISA Diananda
LESTARI Linda
WARDANI Titik

ANDREOLI Tatiana
BOARI Lucilla
LANDI Vanessa

KATO Ayano
KAWANAKA Kaori
SUGIMOTO Tomomi

NAPLOSZEK Kamila
RZASA Joanna

SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena

OSIPOVA Elena
PEROVA Ksenia
STEPANOVA Inna

AKTUNA Aybuke
ANAGOZ Yasemin
COSKUN Gulnaz

MARCHENKO Veronika
PAVLOVA Anastasia
RODIONOVA Polina

ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene

GALISTEO Monica
MARIN Alicia

ESEBUA Kristine

2021 /01  -Bye-

2001 /02

_Bye_

1959 /05

.Bye.

1956 /06

_Bye_

1878 /19 5

1971 /04

.Bye_

1927 /08

_Bye_

1915 /10

.Bye.

1919 /09

_Bye_

1891 /13 5

1878 /18 6

1949 /07

.Bye.

1879 /16 6

1973 /03

.Bye.

1899 /12 6

1903 /11 6

1881 /15 0

1890 /14 4

2 (219)

1 (167)

1 (162)

1 (155)

5 T.27

4 T.27
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8
No Rank

1/4 1/2

Finals

17

17

17

17

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

NZL - New Zealand

THA - Thailand

14B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
14C PHUTKARADZE Tsiko

17A ASKAROVA Karakoz 1879 /17 2
17B ILYASSOVA Alina
17C SAIDIYEVA Luiza

20A ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 1823 /20 1
20B GHAPAR Nur Aliya
20C MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha

22A FULLER Sarah 1684 /22 0
22B SLOAN Olivia
22C TUCKER Maria

21A INKHAM Nattapat 1771 /21 0
21B JAEHOMKRUE Nanthinee
21C PHUTDEE Waraporn
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